
EN: The glove and pot holder reference DREAM has been manufactured by Tavas Import Enschedesestraat 

166 AL, 7552CL Hengelo the Netherland  in accordance with the requirements of Regulation (EU) 2016/425, 

for basic use, according to EN ISO 21420:2020 and EN 420:2003/A1:2009, general requirements for gloves, 

EN 407:2020 Protective gloves against thermal risks which are applicable to them as stated in the certificate 

issued by Eurofins Textile Testing Spain, S.L.U. C/ Germán Bernácer nº4, 03203 Elche-Alicante (Spain) 

Notified Body 2865. 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Level  Contact Temperature  TcºC Threshold time tt s 

1 100 ºC ≥ 15 

2 250 ºC ≥ 15 

3 350 ºC ≥ 15 

4 500 ºC ≥ 15 

 

 

Recommendations for use: 

 

The objective of the glove-type PPE OVEN GLOVE/POT HOLDER, made with Fabric (65% cotton, 35% polyester) 

and 100% polyester in multiple colours and patterns, is to protect the user against contact heat up to 250 

degrees. 

 

• It is recommended that the packaging is kept for possible reference. 

• It is recommended that the glove be inspected and tested before use, and periodically during use, to 

ensure that no damage is present, as this can significantly affect the expected protection.  

• For preservation and storage, they should be kept away from heat sources and sources of light. Store 

in a cool, dry place. 

• Proper hand hygiene should be carried out before and after the use of protective gloves, either with 

soap and water or with disinfectant products with alcoholic solutions. 

• When protective gloves are used, it is advisable to remove rings, watches or any other beads that 

could damage the gloves in order to avoid breakage, perforation or tearing of the gloves. 

 

 

Recommendations against incorrect use:  

 

• This PPE must never be used against risks other than those described above.  

EN  407:2020 

X   2   X   X   X   X 

 

 Limited flame spread  

Contact heat  

Convective heat 

Radiant heat  

Small splashes of molten  

Large quantities of molten  

 



• Before use, inspect the glove for any defects or imperfections.  

• Discard gloves that are superficially soiled 

• Dirt impairs the performance of the glove.  

• Do not use when there is a risk of entrapment by moving machine parts.  

• It is recommended to check that the gloves are suitable for the intended use as conditions in the 

workplace may differ from the type test depending on temperature, abrasion and degradation. 

 

Storage conditions: 

 

Gloves may deteriorate prematurely due to excessive exposure to light, atmospheric oxygenand ozone. They 

should therefore be stored in the original packaging in a cool, dry place. 

Store in a dry and ventilated place with temperatures never below - 2ºC and never above 50ºC. However, it 

is recommended to keep between 5ºC and 35ºC. Protect from sunlight. 

The service life depends on the intensity of use, the degree of wear in the respective areas of application 

and the frequency of washing cycles and is approx. 3-5 years. 

Manufacturing date: 2023-02 

   End us date:2027-02 

 

Washing conditions:  

Possible number of washing cycles: 15. 

Temperature: 30 degrees 

 

Measurements / Sizes: 

Measurements(Gloves) DIMENSIONS(mm) 

Contour of the gloves(mm) 230 

Total Length(mm) 280 

 

Measurements(Potholders) DIMENSIONS(mm) 

Total Width(mm) 190 

Total Length(mm) 190 

 

Patterns and colour references 

 

REFERENCE GLOVE REFERENCE POT HOLDER COLOUR / PATTERN 

TO10568 TP10568 Red 

TO10569 TP10569 Black 

TO10570 TP10570 Purple 

TO10571 TP10571 Yellow 

TO10572 TP10572 Pink 

TO10573 TP10573 Bordeaux 

TO10574 TP10574 Turquoise 

TO10575 TP10575 Beige 

TO10576 TP10576 Anthracite 



TO10577 TP10577 Green 

TO10578 TP10578 Grey 

TO10579 TP10579 Cactus 

TO10580 TP10580 Cactus text 

TO10581 TP10581 Dark flowers 

TO10582 TP10582 Lemon 

TO10583 TP10583 Light flowers 

TO10584 TP10584 Watermelon & berries 

TO10585 TP10585 Orange 

TO10586 TP10586 Black line 

TO10587 TP10587 Blue line 

TO10588 TP10588 Red line 

TO10589 TP10589 Grey line 

 

 

Declaration of conformity: https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0635/2778/0583/files/TAVAS-

OVENWANTEN_en_PANNENLAPPEN-DOC.pdf?v=1680127117 

 

NL: De ovenwant en pannenlap DREAM zijn vervaardigd door Tavas Import Enschedesestraat 166 AL, 

7552CL Hengelo Nederland, in overeenstemming met de vereisten van Verordening (EU) 2016/425, voor 

basisgebruik, volgens EN ISO 21420:2020 en EN 420:2003/A1:2009, algemene vereisten voor 

handschoenen, EN 407:2020 Beschermende handschoenen tegen thermische risico's die op hen van 

toepassing zijn zoals vermeld in het certificaat afgegeven door Eurofins Textile Testing Spain, S.L.U. C/ 

Germán Bernácer nº4, 03203 Elche-Alicante (Spanje) Notified Body 2865. 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Niveau Contacttemperatuur TcºC Drempeltijd tt s 

1 100 ºC ≥ 15 

2 250 ºC ≥ 15 

3 350 ºC ≥ 15 

4 500 ºC ≥ 15 

 

 

Aanbevelingen voor gebruik: 

Het doel van de persoonlijke beschermingsmiddelen (PBM) van het type ovenwant/pannenlap, gemaakt van 

stof (65% katoen, 35% polyester) en 100% polyester in meerdere kleuren en patronen, is om de gebruiker 

te beschermen tegen contacthitte tot 250 graden. 

EN  407:2020 

X   2   X   X   X   X 

 

 Limited flame spread  

Contact heat  

Convective heat 

Radiant heat  

Small splashes of molten  

Large quantities of molten  

 

https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0635/2778/0583/files/TAVAS-OVENWANTEN_en_PANNENLAPPEN-DOC.pdf?v=1680127117
https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0635/2778/0583/files/TAVAS-OVENWANTEN_en_PANNENLAPPEN-DOC.pdf?v=1680127117


 

• Het wordt aanbevolen om de verpakking te bewaren voor eventuele referentie. 

• Het wordt aanbevolen om de handschoen vóór gebruik en periodiek tijdens gebruik te inspecteren 

en te testen om ervoor te zorgen dat er geen beschadigingen aanwezig zijn, aangezien dit de 

verwachte bescherming aanzienlijk kan beïnvloeden. 

• Voor conservering en opslag moeten ze uit de buurt worden gehouden van warmtebronnen en 

lichtbronnen. Bewaar op een koele, droge plaats. 

• Een goede handhygiëne moet worden uitgevoerd vóór en na het gebruik van beschermende 

handschoenen, met zeep en water of met desinfecterende producten op basis van 

alcoholoplossingen. 

• Bij gebruik van beschermende handschoenen is het raadzaam om ringen, horloges of andere kralen 

die de handschoenen kunnen beschadigen, te verwijderen om breuk, perforatie of scheuren van de 

handschoenen te voorkomen. 

 

Aanbevelingen tegen onjuist gebruik: 

• This PPE must never be used against risks other than those described above.  

• Before use, inspect the glove for any defects or imperfections.  

• Discard gloves that are superficially soiled 

• Dirt impairs the performance of the glove.  

• Do not use when there is a risk of entrapment by moving machine parts.  

• It is recommended to check that the gloves are suitable for the intended use as conditions in the 

workplace may differ from the type test depending on temperature, abrasion and degradation. 

 

Duurzaamheid: 

De ovenwant en pannenlap kunnen voortijdig verslechteren als gevolg van overmatige blootstelling aan 
licht, atmosferische zuurstof en ozon. Ze moeten daarom worden opgeslagen in de originele verpakking op 
een koele, droge plaats. 
Bewaar op een droge en geventileerde plaats met temperaturen nooit onder -2ºC en nooit boven 50ºC. 
Het is echter aanbevolen om tussen 5ºC en 35ºC te bewaren. Bescherm tegen zonlicht. 
De levensduur hangt af van de intensiteit van gebruik, de mate van slijtage op de respectieve 
toepassingsgebieden en de frequentie van wascycli en is ongeveer 3-5 jaar. 
 

 Productiedatum: 2023-02 

   Eindgebruik datum: 2027-02 

 

Wascondities: 
Mogelijk aantal wascycli: 15. 

Temperatuur: 30 graden 

 

Afmetingen / Maten: 

Afmetingen (Ovenwanten) AFMETINGEN(mm) 

Contour van de ovenwanten(mm) 230 

Total Length(mm) 280 

 



Afmetingen (Pannenlappen) AFMETINGEN(mm) 

Totale breedte(mm) 190 

Totale lengte(mm) 190 

 

Patronen en kleurreferenties 

REFERENTIE 
HANDSCHOEN 

REFERENTIE POTHOUDER KLEUR / PATROON 

TO10568 TP10568 Rood 

TO10569 TP10569 Zwart 

TO10570 TP10570 Paars 

TO10571 TP10571 Geel 

TO10572 TP10572 Roze 

TO10573 TP10573 Bordeaux 

TO10574 TP10574 Turkoois 

TO10575 TP10575 Beige 

TO10576 TP10576 Antraciet 

TO10577 TP10577 Groen 

TO10578 TP10578 Grijs 

TO10579 TP10579 Cactus 

TO10580 TP10580 Cactustekst 

TO10581 TP10581 Donkere bloemen 

TO10582 TP10582 Citroengeel 

TO10583 TP10583 Lichte bloemen 

TO10584 TP10584 Watermeloen & bessen 

TO10585 TP10585 Oranje 

TO10586 TP10586 Zwarte lijn 

TO10587 TP10587 Blauwe lijn 

TO10588 TP10588 Rode lijn 

TO10589 TP10589 Grijze lijn 

 

Verklaring van conformiteit: https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0635/2778/0583/files/TAVAS-

OVENWANTEN_en_PANNENLAPPEN-DOC.pdf?v=1680127117  

 

DE: Der Ofenhandschuh- und Topflappen-Referenz DREAM wurde von Tavas Import Enschedesestraat 166 

AL, 7552CL Hengelo Niederlande, gemäß den Anforderungen der Verordnung (EU) 2016/425, für den 

grundlegenden Gebrauch, gemäß EN ISO 21420:2020 und EN 420:2003/A1:2009, allgemeine Anforderungen 

an Ofenhandschuhe, EN 407:2020 SchutzOfenhandschuhe gegen thermische Risiken hergestellt, die gemäß 

dem von Eurofins Textile Testing Spain, S.L.U. C/ Germán Bernácer nº4, 03203 Elche-Alicante (Spanien) 

ausgestellten Zertifikat anwendbar sind. Notifizierte Stelle 2865. 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EN  407:2020 

X   2   X   X   X   X 

 

 Limited flame spread  

Contact heat  

Convective heat 

Radiant heat  

Small splashes of molten  

Large quantities of molten  
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Level  Temperaturkontakt TcºC Schwellenzeit tt s 

1 100 ºC ≥ 15 

2 250 ºC ≥ 15 

3 350 ºC ≥ 15 

4 500 ºC ≥ 15 

 

 

Empfehlungen zur Verwendung: 

Das Ziel des Ofenhandschuh-PPE Ofenhandschuhe/Topflappen, hergestellt aus Stoff (65% Baumwolle, 35% 

Polyester) und 100% Polyester in mehreren Farben und Mustern, ist es, den Benutzer vor Kontaktwärme bis 

zu 250 Grad zu schützen. 

• Es wird empfohlen, die Verpackung aufzubewahren, um sie gegebenenfalls zu referenzieren. 

• Es wird empfohlen, den Ofenhandschuh vor Gebrauch und während des Gebrauchs regelmäßig auf 

Schäden zu überprüfen und zu testen, um sicherzustellen, dass keine Schäden vorliegen, da dies den 

erwarteten Schutz erheblich beeinträchtigen kann. 

• Zur Aufbewahrung und Lagerung sollten sie von Wärmequellen und Lichtquellen ferngehalten 

werden. An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort aufbewahren. 

• Vor und nach der Verwendung von Ofenhandschuhen sollte eine ordnungsgemäße Handhygiene 

durchgeführt werden, entweder mit Seife und Wasser oder mit Desinfektionsmitteln auf 

Alkoholbasis. 

• Bei Verwendung von Ofenhandschuhen wird empfohlen, Ringe, Uhren oder andere Perlen zu 

entfernen, die die Ofenhandschuhe beschädigen könnten, um Bruch, Perforation oder Zerreißen der 

Ofenhandschuhe zu vermeiden. 

 

Empfehlungen gegen falsche Verwendung: 

• Dieses PPE darf niemals gegen andere Risiken als die oben beschriebenen verwendet werden. 

• Überprüfen Sie den Ofenhandschuh vor Gebrauch auf Defekte oder Unvollkommenheiten. 

• Entsorgen Sie Ofenhandschuhe, die oberflächlich verschmutzt sind. 

• Schmutz beeinträchtigt die Leistung des Ofenhandschuhs. 

• Verwenden Sie sie nicht, wenn eine Gefahr durch bewegliche Maschinenteile besteht. 

• Es wird empfohlen zu überprüfen, ob die Ofenhandschuhe für den vorgesehenen Gebrauch 

geeignet sind, da die Bedingungen am Arbeitsplatz je nach Temperatur, Abrieb und Degradation 

vom Typtest abweichen können. 

 

Lagerbedingungen: 

Die Ofenhandschuhe können aufgrund übermäßiger Belichtung durch Licht, atmosphärischem Sauerstoff 
und Ozon vorzeitig verschleißen. Sie sollten daher im Originalverpackung in einem kühlen, trockenen Ort 
aufbewahrt werden. 
 
Lagern Sie an einem trockenen und belüfteten Ort bei Temperaturen nie unter -2ºC und nie über 50ºC. Es 
wird jedoch empfohlen, zwischen 5ºC und 35ºC zu halten. Vor Sonnenlicht schützen. 
 



Die Lebensdauer hängt von der Intensität der Nutzung, dem Verschleißgrad in den jeweiligen 
Anwendungsbereichen und der Häufigkeit der Waschzyklen ab und beträgt ca. 3-5 Jahre. 
 

 Herstellungsdatum: 2023-02 

   Enddatum der Verwendung:2027-02 

 

Waschbedingungen: 
Mögliche Anzahl von Waschzyklen: 15. 

Temperatur: 30 Grad 

 

Maße / Größen: 

Maße (Ofenhandschuhe) Abmessungen (mm) 

Kontur der Ofenhandschuhe (mm) 230 

Gesamtlänge (mm) 280 

 

Maße (Topflappen) Abmessungen (mm) 

Gesamtbreite (mm) 190 

Total Length(mm) 190 

 

Patterns and colour references 

 

REFERENZOFENHANDSCHUH REFERENZ TOPFLAPPEN FARBE / MUSTER 

TO10568 TP10568 Rot 

TO10569 TP10569 Schwarz 

TO10570 TP10570 Lila 

TO10571 TP10571 Gelb 

TO10572 TP10572 Rosa 

TO10573 TP10573 Bordeaux 

TO10574 TP10574 Türkis 

TO10575 TP10575 Beige 

TO10576 TP10576 Anthrazit 

TO10577 TP10577 Grün 

TO10578 TP10578 Grau 

TO10579 TP10579 Kactus 

TO10580 TP10580 Kactus-Text 

TO10581 TP10581 Dunkle Blumen 

TO10582 TP10582 Zitrone 

TO10583 TP10583 Helle Blumen 

TO10584 TP10584 Wassermelone & Beeren 

TO10585 TP10585 Orange 

TO10586 TP10586 Schwarze Linie 

TO10587 TP10587 Blaue Linie 

TO10588 TP10588 Rote Linie 

TO10589 TP10589 Graue Linie 

 

 



Konformitätserklärung: https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0635/2778/0583/files/TAVAS-

OVENWANTEN_en_PANNENLAPPEN-DOC.pdf?v=1680127117 
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